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Women / S2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Moody345
Spirals

9.025 9.600 9.2009.600 37.425
5 1 5T 3 1 

1 

Gabrielle Parise117
ASI - Firewheel

9.250 9.350 9.1509.650 37.400
2 3T 2T 5 2 

2 

Clover Brown238
Empire

9.000 9.100 9.4009.600 37.100
6 8T 5T 1 3 

3 

Abigail Shirley342
Spirals

9.125 9.250 9.0259.675 37.075
4 5 1 10 4 

4 

Eva Fosnight500
United Elite

8.750 9.450 9.1759.650 37.025
9T 2 2T 4 5 

5 

Elizza Hogue344
Spirals

8.850 9.100 9.3009.500 36.750
8 8T 8 2 6 

6 

Gabriella Barberena448
The Rock

9.200 9.150 9.0009.275 36.625
3 6T 12 11T 7 

7 

Catherine Teague237
Empire

8.750 9.350 9.0009.475 36.575
9T 3T 9T 11T 8 

8 

Riley Goodwin239
Empire

8.900 9.150 9.1009.400 36.550
7 6T 11 6T 9 

9 

Addison Laird343
Spirals

8.650 9.000 9.0509.625 36.325
11 10 4 9 10 

10 

Kylie Tibbs501
United Elite

8.600 8.900 9.1009.550 36.150
12 11 7 6T 11 

11 

Matisse Charles423
Texas Dreams

9.400 8.150 9.0759.475 36.100
1 12 9T 8 12 

12 
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